
TES-5/01/03

RR(ODR)09

935

940

905

930

910925

900
920

915

895

890

885

875
950870

955

865

970
975

985

990 995

860

855

850
840

77
0

765
775

835

780

830

785

790

810

795

760

75
5

735

72
5
72
0

715

68
5

705

69
5
70
0

670

1005

1015

1020

1025

10
35

66
0

10
50

10
55

1065

10
75

1080
1090

1100 11101105

1120

610
605
600

1145

1135

705

1055

1105

107
5

88
5

700

1080

650

1115

10
90

43

48

47

36

4

5

42

6
7

11

13

8

9

14

31

8

15

40

32

10

3433

41

12

6

44

28

10

50

11

38

40

35

9

2941
3027

Forest

Vairat

Pastalai

77°16'30"E

77°16'30"E

77°16'0"E

77°16'0"E

77°15'30"E

77°15'30"E

77°15'0"E

77°15'0"E

77°14'30"E

77°14'30"E

77°14'0"E

77°14'0"E

21
°2

5'3
0"

N

21
°2

5'3
0"

N

21
°2

5'0
"N

21
°2

5'0
"N

21
°2

4'3
0"

N

21
°2

4'3
0"

N

21
°2

4'0
"N

21
°2

4'0
"N

21
°2

3'3
0"

N

21
°2

3'3
0"

N

21
°2

3'0
"N

21
°2

3'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C5B1e1cAISLUS CODE-
      647.33Area in Ha-

Dist-Amaravati,Taluka-Chikhaldara  (TES-5/01/03)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


